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DAY DATE RLDS LDS v
] Monday, January 6, 2025 |Moroni 10:1-7 Moroni 10:1-7
2 Tuesday, January 7, 20251 Nephi 1. 1-83 1 Nephi 1:1-3:20
3 Wednesday, January 8, 20251 Nephi 1:84- 174 | Nephi 2:21-5:22
4 Thursday, January 9, 2025|1 Nephi 2 | Nephi6-9
3 Friday, January 10, 202511 Nephi 3:1- 129 | Nephi 10:1-12:19
6 Monday, January 13, 20251 Nephi 3:130 - 229 | Nephi 12:20-14:13
3 Tuesday, January 14, 2025|1 Nephi 3:230 - 4:29 | Nephi 14:14-15:18
8 Wednesday, January 15, 2025]1 Nephi 4:30-5:63 | Nephi 15:19-17:5
9 Thursday, January 16, 20251 Nephi>:64- 178 | Nephi 17.5-18:6
10 Friday, January 17, 2025|1 Nephi5:179 - 264 | Nephi 18:7 - 19:21
) Monday, January 20, 2025]1 Nephi 6 -7 | Nephi 19.22-22:31
12 Tuesday, January 21, 2025|2 Nephi 1:1- 100 Z Nephi 1:1-2:16
13 WEdnesday,Januar:y 22, 202512 Nephi 1:101 - 250 Z Nephi 2:17-3:25
14 Thursday, January 23, 2025|2 Nephi 3 -4 2 Nephi 4-5
15 Friday, January 24, 202512 Nephi 5:1 - 6:50 2 Nephi 6:1-9:24
16 Monday, January 27, 2025|2 Nephi 6:51 -8:15 2 Nephi 9:25-11:8
74 Tuesday, January 28, 2025|2 Nephi8:16-9:16 Z2Nephi 11:8-17:3
18 Wednesday, January 29, 202512 Nephi2:17 - 120 2 Nephi 17:4-21.5
19 Thursday, January 30, 202512 Nephi9:121 -11:19 2 Nephi 21:6-25:11
20 Friday, January 31, 202512 Nephi 11:20- 115 2 Nephi 25:11 - 26:33
21 Monday, February 3, 2025|2 Nephi 11:116-12:52 Z Nephi 27:1 - 295
22 Tuesday, February 4, 2025|2 Nephi 1 2:52-13:32 2 Nephi £29:6-31:21
23 Wednesday, February 5, 2025|2 Nephi 14 - Jacob 2:21 2 Nephi 32:1 -Jacob 2:26
24 Thursday, February 6, 2025 |Jacob 2:22-3:29 Jacob 2:15-4:18
25 Friday, Februar}r 7, 2025 Jacob 3:30- 153 Jacob 5
26 Monday, February 10, 2025 |Jacob 4.1 -5:48 Jacob 6-7:27
Zf Tuesday, February 11, 2025|Enos and Jarom Enos and Jarom
28 Wednesday, February 1.2, 2025|0mni-Mosiah 1:46 Omni Mosiah 2:14
29 Thursday, February 13, 2025|Mosiah 1.47 - 26 Mosiah 2:15-4.3
=0 Friday, February 14, 2025 |Maosiah 2:7 -5 14 Mosiah 4:4-7:11
31 Monday, February 17, 2025|Mosiah 5:15-6:16 Mosiah 7:12-9:13
32 Tuesday, February 18, 2025 |Mosiah 6:17 -7:124 Mosiah 9:14-13:11
33 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 |Mosiah 8:1-9:12 Mosiah 13:25-17.8
34 Thursday, February 20, 2025 |Mosiah 9:13 - 107 Mosiah 17:9-19:29
o Friday, February 21, 2025 |Mosiah 9:108 - 10:19 Mosiah 20 - 22
36 Monday, February 24, 2025 |Mosiah 11:1 -93 Masiah 23:1 - 25:16
37 Tuesaay, February 25, 2025 |Mosiah 11:94 - 196 Mosiah 25:17 - 27131
38 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 |Maosiah 11:197 - 13:52 Mosiah 27:31 - 29:36
39 Thursday, February 27, 2025 |Mosiah 12:153 -Alma 1:.30 |Mosiah 29:37 - Aima 1:20
40 Friday, February 28, 2025|Alma 1:31-116 Alma 1:21-3:17
41 Monday, March 3, 2025|Alma 1:117 - 3:60 Alma 3:18-5:36
42 Tuesday, March 4, 2025|Alma 3.61 -5:29 Alma 5:37-7:17
43 Wednesday, March 5, 2025|Alma 5:30 - 6:42 Alma 7:17-832
44 Thursday, March 6, 2025|Alma 7.1 - 8:67 Alma 9.1 -11:21
45 Friday, March 7, 2025|Alma 8:68-9.73 Alma 11:21-13.9
46 Monday, March 10, 2025|Alma 10:1 -88 Alma 12:10-15:2
47 Tuesday, March 11, 2025|Alma 10:89-11:33 Alma 15:3-16:21
48 Wednesday, March 12, 2025|Alma 12:1-123 Alma 17:1-18:42
49 Thursday, March 13, 2025|Alma 12:124 - 221 Alma 18:43 - 20:.30
50 Friday, March 14, 2025 |Alma 13 Alma 21 - 22
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51 Monday, March 17, 2025|Alma 14:1-77 Alma 23:1-25:16
52 Tuesday, March 18, 2025 |Alma 14:78- 128 Alma 25:17 - 26:37
53 Wednesday, March 19, 2025|Alma 15 Alma 27:1-29:17
54 Thursday, March 20, 2025 |Alma 16:1-79 Alma 30:1-31:2
55 Friday, March 21, 2025 [Aima 16:80 - 169 Alma31:3-32:40
56 Monday, March 24, 2025 |Alma 16:170 - 246 Alma 32:41 -35:7
57 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 |Alma 16:247 - 17:30 Alma 35:8-36:30
58 Wednesday, March 26, 2025|Alma 17:31-18:18 Alma 37:1-38:15
59 Thursday, March 27, 2025 |Alma 19:1 -80 Alma 39:1-41:15
60 Friday, March 28, 2025 |Alma 19:81 - 20:49 Alma 42:1 -43:44
6l Monday, March 31, 2025 |Alma 20:50 - 21:39 Alma 43:44 -46:10
62 Tuesday, April 1, 2025|Alma 21:40-113 Alma 46:11-47:31
63 Wednesday, April 2, 2025|Alma 21:114 - 186 Alma 47:32 -49:30
&4 Thursday, April 3, 2025 |Alma 22 Alma 50
65 Friday, April 4, 2025 |Alma 23:1 - 24:60 Almab5li:1-53.7
G6 Monday, April 7, 2025 |Alma 24:61 - 25:15 Almab3.8-54:14
G7 Tuesday, April 8, 2025|Alma 25:16 - 26:42 Alma 54:15 -56:36
68 Wednesday, April @, 2025 |Alma 26:43 - 129 Alma 56:36 -58.8
69 Thursday, April 10, 2025 |Alma 26:130 - 27:35 Alma 58:9-60:17
70 Friday, Aprit 11, 2025|Alma 27:36-29:33 Alma 60:18-62:29
71 Monday, April 14, 2025 |Alma 29:34 - Helaman 1:8 Alma 62:30 - Helaman 1:8
72 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 |Helaman 1.9 - 220 Helaman 1:9-3:22
i Wednesday, April 16, 2025 |Helaman 2:21 - 98 Helaman 3:23 -5:34
74 Thursday, April 17, 2025 |Helaman 2:99 - 168 Helaman 5:35 - 6:41
75 Friday, April 18, 2025|Helaman 3:1 - 84 Helaman 7:1 -9:15
76 Monday, April 21, 2025 |Helaman 3.:85 - 4.34 Helaman 9:16-11.27
7 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 |Helaman 4:35 -5:47 Helaman 11:28- 13:35
78 WEdﬂE‘SdEI‘}r’, April 23, 2025 |Helaman 5:48- 129 Helaman 13:36-16:17
79 Thursda}f, April 24, 2025 |Helaman 5:130 - 3 Nephi 1 Helaman 16:18 - 3 Nephi 2:19
80 Friday, April 25, 2025|3 Nephi 2:1 -89 3 Nephi 3:1-5:6
8l Monday, April 28, 2025|3 Nephi 2:90-3:61 3 Nephi 5:7-7:20
8.2 Tuesday, April 29, 2025|3 Nephi 3:62-4 3 Nephi 7:21-10:19
83 Wednesday, April 30, 2025|3 Nephi5:1-92 S Nepht X1 - 1271
84 Thursday, May 1, 20253 Nephi5:93 -7:45 3 Nephi 12:48-16:20
85 Friday, May 2, 2025|3 Nephi 8 3 Nephi 17 - 18
86 Monday, May 5, 2025|3 Nephi9:1-93 3 Nephi 19:1-21.7
87 Tuesday, May 6, 20253 Nephi9:94 - 10:4 ] 3 Nephi 21:8-23:13
88 Wednesday, May 7, 20253 Nephi 11-12 3 Nephi 23:14 -27:22
89 Thursday, May 8, 2025|3 Nephi 13:4 -4 Nephi 1:13 |3 Nephi 27:23 -4 Nephi 1:12
Q0 Friday, May 9, 20254 Nephi 1:14 -Mormon 1:56 |4 Nephi 1:13 -Mormon 2:12
91 Monday, May 12, 2025 |Mormon 1:37 - 2:33 Mormon 2:13 -5.7
92 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 |Mormon 2:34 - 3:.33 Mormon 5:8-7:10
93 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 |Mormon 4 Mormon 8:1 - 9:.37
94 Thursday, May 15, 2025 |Ether 1:1 -89 Ether 1:1 - 3:24
95 Friday, Mai,f 16, 2025 |Ether 1:90 - 3:49 Ether 3:24-7:1.2
96 Monday, May 19, 2025 |Ether 3:50 - 4:34 Ether 7;13 -9:29
Q7 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 [Ether 4:35- 115 Ether 9:.30-11:23
98 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 |Ether 5-6 Ether 12- 15
99 Thursday, May 22, 2025 [Moroni 1 -7 Moroni 1 -7
100 Friday, May 23, 2025|Moroni 8-10 Moroni 8- 10

Page 2 of 2



	IMG_20241231_095707
	IMG_20241231_095710

